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Overall Results - Advanced Class

Rank #

1 226
2 215
3 219
4 218
5 201
6 202
7 220
8 221
9 222
10 216
11 232
12 224
13 203
14 223
15 229
16 225

Country

China

United States

India

United States

Poland

Poland

India

United States

United States

India

Brazil

India

Spain

United States

United States

India

University (Team)

Nanjing Univ of
Aeronautics &
Astronauti (Raptor)

Univ of Puerto Rico-
Mayaquez (Rocky II)

Vellore Institute of
Technology (Assailing
Falcons)

Georgia Institute of
Technology (Buzz)

Wroclaw University of
Technology (JetStream
Advanced)

Warsaw University of
Technology (WUT
ADVANCED)

Dwarkadas J Sanghvi
College of Engrg (DJS
Skylark Garuda)

California State Univ -
Northridge (CSUN
Aeronautics)

Univ of Pennsylvania
(Penn Aerial Robotics
Advanced)

AISSMS College of
Engineering (Team
Garudashwa)

UNESP SJBV (Adelphi
AeroDesign)

K.J.Somaiya College of
Engineering (Team
Onyx India)

Polytechnic University
of Valencia
(AeroDesign UPV)

Youngstown State Univ
(Penguin Power
Aeronautics)

Brigham Young
University (Y Wings)

Fr Conceicao
Rodrigues College of

SAE-STAR Admin

Design Presentation

43.0714 36.5200
37.7390 39.4000
44,1561 42.0300
44,1428 43.2500
36.6616 35.0300
39.9862 36.0800
33.3675 42.2100
35.0843 39.4800
40.0075 32.0100
42.9587 28.2700
33.3371 29.7600
34.2533 26.6000
30.4549 31.3500
32.9730 24.0100
31.0869 27.7000
29.6276 21.3700

Tech
Mission Deduction

52.6400 -5.0
26.8900 0.0
11.5500 0.0
0.0000 0.0
14.5720 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
4.0000 0.0
4.4380 0.0
0.0000 0.0
4.0812 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
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Score

127.2314

104.0290

97.7361

87.3928

86.2636

76.0662

75.5775

74.5643

72.0175

71.2287

67.0971

65.2913

61.8049

61.0642

58.7869

50.9976

12
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Rank # Country

17 231 Mexico

18 228 United States

N/R 230 India

Generated on: Sun Apr 6 15:11:02 2025

* N/R = Not Ranked
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University (Team)

Engrg (Team
Vaayushastra)

Universidad Autonoma
de Baja California
(RAMS Aerospace -
UABC)

California State Poly
Univ - Pomona (Flying
Broncos)

Institute Of
Aeronautical
Engineering (IARE
LAKSHYA Advanced)

SAE-STAR Admin

Design Presentation

23.9046 25.7800
23.3138 26.2000
0.0000 0.0000

Mission

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Tech
Deduction

0.0

-6.0

0.0

Score

49.6846

43.5138

0.0000

212



